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Bus 531 Noahs Ark - Weald Of Kent School Go to website

Direction
Greenlands Road — Weald of Kent School

50 stops

Open route schedule

Greenlands Road

Park Lane

School

The Landway

Library

Springhead Road

Childsbridge Farm Place

Bentley's Meadow

Zambra Way

The Crown

Dorton House

Seal Cemetery

Star Garage

Sevenoaks Hospital

St John's Road

Council Offices

Bradbourne Farm

Robyns Way

Betenson Avenue

Village Hall

Braeside Avenue

Route schedule
Greenlands Road — Weald of Kent School

Monday 07:14

Tuesday 07:14

Wednesday 07:14

Thursday 07:14

Friday 07:14

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Greenlands Road

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-531-764922943-2344867310
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-531-764922943-2344867310
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Sevenoaks Railway Station

The Chequers

Sevenoaks School

Solefields Road

Turners Nursery

The White Hart

Julians Hill

Morleys Roundabout

Bank Lane

Oakridge Farm

The Cock Horse

Watt's Cross

Church

The Half Moon

Coldharbour Lane

The Flying Dutchman

Hilden Avenue

Hilden Manor

High Hilden Close

Dry Hill Park Road

Tonbridge School

Castle

High Street

Quarry Hill Parade

Lavender Hill

Goldsmid Road

King's Road

Dowgate Close

Weald of Kent School





Direction
Weald of Kent School — Greenlands Road

47 stops

Open route schedule

Weald of Kent School

Goldsmid Road

Lavender Hill

Quarry Hill Parade

High Street

Castle

Dry Hill Road

Dry Hill Park Road

High Hilden Close

Hilden Manor

BP Garage

The Flying Dutchman

Coldharbour Lane

The Half Moon

Church

Watt's Cross

The Cock Horse

Oakridge Farm

Bank Lane

Morleys Roundabout

The White Hart

Turners Nursery

Solefields Road

Sevenoaks School

Tubs Hill Shops

Route schedule
Weald of Kent School — Greenlands Road

Monday 16:00

Tuesday 16:00

Wednesday 16:00

Thursday 16:00

Friday 16:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Weald of Kent School

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-531-764922943-2344867310


Sevenoaks Railway Station

Braeside Avenue

Village Hall

Betenson Avenue

Robyns Way

Bradbourne Farm

Council Offices

St John's Road

Greatness Lane

Star Garage

Seal Cemetery

Dorton House

School

Zambra Way

Bentley's Meadow

Childsbridge Farm Place

Castle Drive

Springhead Road

Library

The Landway

Post Office

Greenlands Road

531 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sevenoaks

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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